
2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #1 - Picton - May 25, 2019 - Results - Pax Time
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 82.474 100.212 100
2 30 ES Andrew L 2003 Mazda Miata 82.723 105.112 99.699
3 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 83.205 101.1 99.122
4 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 83.995 103.315 98.19
5 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 84.147 102.244 98.013
6 34 STH Robert B 2002 Subaru WRX 84.655 104.383 97.425
7 100 GS Aaron S 2010 Mazdaspeed3 84.706 107.769 97.365
8 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 85.702 105.415 96.234
9 395 STX Ege K 2009 Mazda RX8 R3 85.717 105.433 96.217

10 113 STU Ivan B 1993 Mazda RX-7 85.823 104.154 96.098
11 8 SM Bill R 2000 Subaru Impreza 85.988 100.806 95.914
12 152 STX Justin B 2005 Honda Accord 86.156 105.973 95.727
13 420 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 86.34 104.909 95.522
14 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda S2000 86.374 104.95 95.485
15 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen 86.784 110.412 95.034
16 199 STX Jakob M 2007 Mini Cooper S 86.815 106.783 95.001
17 86 DS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 87.092 109.688 94.698
18 18 DS Peter L 2014 Scion FR-S 87.453 110.142 94.307
19 142 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 87.993 110.823 93.728
20 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 88.028 110.866 93.692
21 11 STH Alex B 2007 Audi A4 88.199 108.753 93.51
22 156 SSM Mike W 1972 Datsun 240Z 88.46 101.561 93.234
23 16 HS Andrew R 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 88.595 113.438 93.091
24 186 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 89.134 112.259 92.529
25 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 89.148 106.764 92.514
26 90 STU Michael B 1991 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R 89.489 108.603 92.162
27 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 89.71 110.617 91.934
28 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 89.76 100.403 91.883
29 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 89.768 111.513 91.875
30 15 CAM-C Dan M 2006 Ford Mustang GT 89.791 110.038 91.852
31 17 ESP Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile Hurst 89.805 108.46 91.837
32 80 HS Vicki L Mazda3 GT 89.856 115.052 91.786
33 484 STU Scott M 2013 Mini Cooper JCW 89.857 109.05 91.784
34 2 STU Stefan I 2017 Fiat 124 Abarth 90.202 109.468 91.433
35 214 SMF William W 2000 Honda Civic Si 90.213 107.525 91.421
36 101 SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 90.275 105.832 91.359
37 151 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 90.991 110.56 90.64
38 73 STX Louis V 2004 Lexus WRX 91.533 112.587 90.103
39 71 DS Anthony H 2017 Subaru BRZ 91.57 115.327 90.067
40 77 STR Luigi C 2006 Mazda MX-5 91.584 111.281 90.053
41 4 DS Scott M 2003 Nissan 350Z 91.592 115.355 90.046
42 110 STU Craig S 2017 Honda Civic Type R 91.605 111.171 90.033
43 53 SM Nathan W 1995 Nissan 240SX 91.625 107.415 90.013
44 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 91.628 109.211 90.01
45 153 SMF Denis D 2006 Mini JCW 92.012 109.669 89.634
46 506 HS Kathleen I 2013 Fiat Abarth 500 92.092 117.916 89.556
47 326 SSP Kyle K 2018 Audi RS3 92.103 108.102 89.546
48 1 STX Adam T 2013 Subaru BRZ 92.195 113.401 89.457
49 777 CSP Aaron Z 1999 Mazda Miata 92.205 107.591 89.446
50 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 92.376 110.103 89.281
51 13 HS Suze M Honda Del Sol 92.434 118.353 89.226
52 162 CS Srdjan B 2003 Honda S2000 92.511 114.921 89.151
53 51 XP Mike A 1990 Mazda Miata 93.188 105.416 88.504
54 32 CAM-C Christopher U 2017 Ford Mustang 93.229 114.251 88.465
55 46 SSM Mike P 1990 Mazda Miata 93.625 107.491 88.091
56 521 SSM Colin W 1994 Mazda Miata 93.781 107.671 87.943
57 14 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazdaspeed3 94.162 112.231 87.588
58 99 SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 94.847 111.323 86.955
59 20 SMF Peter P 2015 Ford Fiesta ST 95.27 113.552 86.569
60 797 SM Alex S 2009 Subaru WRX 95.295 111.718 86.546
61 350 DS Nowell M 2003 Nissan 350Z 95.891 120.769 86.009
62 31 HS Todd B 2007 Toyota Camry LE 96.496 123.554 85.47
63 91 FM Eric J Red Devil 96.576 106.832 85.398
64 135 STR Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 96.93 117.776 85.087
65 105 XP Jason O 2005 Mazda RX-8 97.347 110.121 84.722
66 333 SSM Mike M 1995 Mazda Miata 97.842 112.333 84.293
67 19 STX Stephen M 2007 Mini Cooper S 98.323 120.938 83.882
68 35 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 98.35 117.223 83.858
69 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 98.409 121.493 83.808
70 67 STX Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra S 98.523 121.184 83.711
71 66 CSP Michel C 2001 Mazda Miata 99.467 116.064 82.917
72 42 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 100.25 126.259 82.269
73 57 SSM Craig A 2009 Pontiac Solstic 101.3 116.303 81.416
74 75 DS John W 2011 Ford Mustang 102.572 129.184 80.406
75 33 STH Nicolae B 2007 Audi A4 108.204 133.42 76.222
76 108 GS Stan S 2010 Mazdaspeed3 112.765 143.467 73.138
77 69 ES Justin H 1997 Mazda Miata 113.019 138.844 72.974
78 127 HS Lorne M 1967 MG MGB 116.933 149.722 70.531
79 56 SSM Quentin Y 1972 Datsun 240Z DNS DNF 0
80 70 STX Lyman W Toyota GT86 DNS DNF 0
81 3 GS Julian T 2010 Volswagen GTI DNS DNF 0
82 191 FM Danielle G 2001 Red devil DNS DNF 0



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #1 - Picton - May 25, 2019 - Results - Raw Time
Rank Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time

1 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 100.212
2 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 100.403
3 8 SM Bill R 2000 Subaru Impreza 100.806
4 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 101.1
5 156 SSM Mike W 1972 Datsun 240Z 101.561
6 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 102.244
7 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 103.315
8 113 STU Ivan B 1993 Mazda RX-7 104.154
9 34 STH Robert B 2002 Subaru WRX 104.383

10 420 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 104.909
11 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda S2000 104.95
12 30 ES Andrew L 2003 Mazda Miata 105.112
13 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 105.415
14 51 XP Mike A 1990 Mazda Miata 105.416
15 395 STX Ege K 2009 Mazda RX8 R3 105.433
16 101 SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 105.832
17 152 STX Justin B 2005 Honda Accord 105.973
18 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 106.764
19 199 STX Jakob M 2007 Mini Cooper S 106.783
20 91 FM Eric J Red Devil 106.832
21 53 SM Nathan W 1995 Nissan 240SX 107.415
22 46 SSM Mike P 1990 Mazda Miata 107.491
23 214 SMF William W 2000 Honda Civic Si 107.525
24 777 CSP Aaron Z 1999 Mazda Miata 107.591
25 521 SSM Colin W 1994 Mazda Miata 107.671
26 100 GS Aaron S 2010 Mazdaspeed3 107.769
27 326 SSP Kyle K 2018 Audi RS3 108.102
28 17 ESP Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile Hurst 108.46
29 90 STU Michael B 1991 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R 108.603
30 11 STH Alex B 2007 Audi A4 108.753
31 484 STU Scott M 2013 Mini Cooper JCW 109.05
32 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 109.211
33 2 STU Stefan I 2017 Fiat 124 Abarth 109.468
34 153 SMF Denis D 2006 Mini JCW 109.669
35 86 DS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 109.688
36 15 CAM-C Dan M 2006 Ford Mustang GT 110.038
37 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 110.103
38 105 XP Jason O 2005 Mazda RX-8 110.121
39 18 DS Peter L 2014 Scion FR-S 110.142
40 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen 110.412
41 151 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 110.56
42 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 110.617
43 142 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 110.823
44 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 110.866
45 110 STU Craig S 2017 Honda Civic Type R 111.171
46 77 STR Luigi C 2006 Mazda MX-5 111.281
47 99 SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 111.323
48 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 111.513
49 797 SM Alex S 2009 Subaru WRX 111.718
50 14 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazdaspeed3 112.231
51 186 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 112.259
52 333 SSM Mike M 1995 Mazda Miata 112.333
53 73 STX Louis V 2004 Lexus WRX 112.587
54 1 STX Adam T 2013 Subaru BRZ 113.401
55 16 HS Andrew R 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 113.438
56 20 SMF Peter P 2015 Ford Fiesta ST 113.552
57 32 CAM-C Christopher U 2017 Ford Mustang 114.251
58 162 CS Srdjan B 2003 Honda S2000 114.921
59 80 HS Vicki L Mazda3 GT 115.052
60 71 DS Anthony H 2017 Subaru BRZ 115.327
61 4 DS Scott M 2003 Nissan 350Z 115.355
62 66 CSP Michel C 2001 Mazda Miata 116.064
63 57 SSM Craig A 2009 Pontiac Solstice 116.303
64 35 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 117.223
65 135 STR Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 117.776
66 506 HS Kathleen I 2013 Fiat Abarth 500 117.916
67 13 HS Suze M Honda Del Sol 118.353
68 350 DS Nowell M 2003 Nissan 350Z 120.769
69 19 STX Stephen M 2007 Mini Cooper S 120.938
70 67 STX Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra S 121.184
71 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 121.493
72 31 HS Todd B 2007 Toyota Camry LE 123.554
73 42 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 126.259
74 75 DS John W 2011 Ford Mustang 129.184
75 33 STH Nicolae B 2007 Audi A4 133.42
76 69 ES Justin H 1997 Mazda Miata 138.844
77 108 GS Stan S 2010 Mazdaspeed3 143.467
78 127 HS Lorne M 1967 MG MGB 149.722
79 56 SSM Quentin Y 1972 Datsun 240Z DNF
80 3 GS Julian T 2010 Volswagen GTI DNF
81 70 STX Lyman W Toyota GT86 DNF
82 191 FM Danielle G 2001 Red devil DNF



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #1 - Picton - May 25, 2019 - Results - Class

STREET
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 30 ES Andrew L 2003 Mazda Miata 82.723 105.112 100
2 100 GS Aaron S 2010 Mazdaspeed3 84.706 107.769 97.659
3 177 GS Ujjwal V 2019 Volkswagen 86.784 110.412 95.321
4 86 DS Brendon T 2016 Scion FRS 87.092 109.688 94.983
5 18 DS Peter L 2014 Scion FR-S 87.453 110.142 94.592
6 142 DS Ivan S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 87.993 110.823 94.011
7 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 88.028 110.866 93.974
8 16 HS Andrew R 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 88.595 113.438 93.372
9 186 DS Julie T 2016 Scion FRS 89.134 112.259 92.808

10 471 CS Travis L 2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata 89.768 111.513 92.152
11 80 HS Vicki L Mazda3 GT 89.856 115.052 92.062
12 71 DS Anthony H 2017 Subaru BRZ 91.57 115.327 90.339
13 4 DS Scott M 2003 Nissan 350Z 91.592 115.355 90.317
14 506 HS Kathleen I 2013 Fiat Abarth 500 92.092 117.916 89.826
15 13 HS Suze M Honda Del Sol 92.434 118.353 89.495
16 162 CS Srdjan B 2003 Honda S2000 92.511 114.921 89.419
17 350 DS Nowell M 2003 Nissan 350Z 95.891 120.769 86.268
18 31 HS Todd B 2007 Toyota Camry LE 96.496 123.554 85.727
19 42 DS Polina S 2019 Honda Civic Type R 100.25 126.259 82.517
20 75 DS John W 2011 Ford Mustang 102.572 129.184 80.649
21 69 ES Justin H 1997 Mazda Miata 109.27 138.844 75.705
22 108 GS Stan S 2010 Mazdaspeed3 112.765 143.467 73.359
23 127 HS Lorne M 1967 MG MGB 116.933 149.722 70.744
24 3 GS Julian T 2010 VolKswagen GTI DNS DNF 0

STREET TOURING
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 194 STR Barry G 2009 Mazda MX5 82.474 100.212 100
2 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 83.205 101.1 99.122
3 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 83.995 103.315 98.19
4 111 STR Curt B 2008 Honda S2000 CR 84.147 102.244 98.013
5 34 STH Robert B 2002 Subaru WRX 84.655 104.383 97.425
6 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 85.702 105.415 96.234
7 395 STX Ege K 2009 Mazda RX8 R3 85.717 105.433 96.217
8 113 STU Ivan B 1993 Mazda RX-7 85.823 104.154 96.098
9 152 STX Justin B 2005 Honda Accord 86.156 105.973 95.727

10 420 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 86.34 104.909 95.522
11 115 STR Darcy W 2006 Honda S2000 86.374 104.95 95.485
12 199 STX Jakob M 2007 Mini Cooper S 86.815 106.783 95.001
13 11 STH Alex B 2007 Audi A4 88.199 108.753 93.51
14 90 STU Michael B 1991 Nissan Pulsar G 89.489 108.603 92.162
15 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 89.71 110.617 91.934
16 484 STU Scott M 2013 Mini Cooper JCW 89.857 109.05 91.784
17 2 STU Stefan I 2017 Fiat 124 Abarth 90.202 109.468 91.433
18 151 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 90.991 110.56 90.64
19 73 STX Louis V 2004 Lexus WRX 91.533 112.587 90.103
20 77 STR Luigi C 2006 Mazda MX-5 91.584 111.281 90.053
21 110 STU Craig S 2017 Honda Civic Typ 91.605 111.171 90.033
22 1 STX Adam T 2013 Subaru BRZ 92.195 113.401 89.457
23 135 STR Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 96.93 117.776 85.087
24 19 STX Stephen M 2007 Mini Cooper S 98.323 120.938 83.882
25 138 STS Keith H 1999 Toyota Corolla 98.409 121.493 83.808
26 67 STX Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra S 98.523 121.184 83.711
27 33 STH Nicolae B 2007 Audi A4 108.204 133.42 76.222
28 70 STX Lyman W Toyota GT86 DNS DNF 0

STREET PREPARED
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 89.148 106.764 100
2 17 ESP Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile Hurst 89.805 108.46 98.843
3 326 SSP Kyle K 2018 Audi RS3 92.103 108.102 98.762
4 777 CSP Aaron Z 1999 Mazda Miata 92.205 107.591 99.231
5 99 SSP Lawrence K 2008 Lotus Exige 94.847 111.323 95.904
6 66 CSP Michel C 2001 Mazda Miata 99.467 116.064 91.987

STREET MODIFIED
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 8 SM Bill R 2000 Subaru Impreza 85.988 100.806 100
2 156 SSM Mike W 1972 Datsun 240Z 88.46 101.561 97.205
3 15 CAM-C Dan M 2006 Ford Mustang GT 89.791 110.038 95.764
4 214 SMF William W 2000 Honda Civic Si 90.213 107.525 95.316
5 101 SM Mike A 2000 Subaru Impreza 90.275 105.832 95.251
6 53 SM Nathan W 1995 Nissan 240SX 91.625 107.415 93.847
7 23 SMF Steve A 1991 Honda CRX 91.628 109.211 93.844
8 153 SMF Denis D 2006 Mini JCW 92.012 109.669 93.452
9 326 SSP Kyle K 2018 Audi RS3 92.103 108.102 93.36

10 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 92.376 110.103 93.084
11 32 CAM-C Christopher U 2017 Ford Mustang 93.229 114.251 92.233
12 46 SSM Mike P 1990 Mazda Miata 93.625 107.491 91.843
13 521 SSM Colin W 1994 Mazda Miata 93.781 107.671 91.689
14 14 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazdaspeed3 94.162 112.231 91.319
15 20 SMF Peter P 2015 Ford Fiesta ST 95.27 113.552 90.257
16 797 SM Alex S 2009 Subaru WRX 95.295 111.718 90.233
17 333 SSM Mike M 1995 Mazda Miata 97.842 112.333 87.884
18 35 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 98.35 117.223 87.43
19 57 SSM Craig A 2009 Pontiac Solstice 101.3 116.303 84.884
20 56 SSM Quentin Y 1972 Datsun 240Z DNS DNF 0

PREPARED
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 51 XP Mike A 1990 Mazda Miata 93.188 105.416 100
2 105 XP Jason O 2005 Mazda RX-8 97.347 110.121 95.727

MOD
Rank Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 89.76 100.403 100
2 91 FM Eric J Red Devil 96.576 106.832 92.943
3 191 FM Danielle G 2001 Red devil DNS DNF 0



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #1 - Picton - May 25, 2019 - Run Times
Car# Class Driver           Car

1 STX Adam T           2013 Subaru BRZ
117.916     115.987+1   113.757 113.401

2 STU Stefan I         2017 Fiat 124 Abarth
130.466     119.176     112.738  109.468

3 GS Julian T         2010 Volswagen GTI
158.431+DNF 127.315+DNF 132.365+DNF

4 DS Scott M          2003 Nissan 350Z
117.282     119.003     115.841 115.355

8 SM Bill R           2000 Subaru Impreza
101.795     100.806   101.573+2

11 STH Alex B           2007 Audi A4
151.038+2   109.417+1   112.658 108.753

13 HS Suze M           Honda Del Sol
148.057     (116.353+1)  119.941 118.353

14 SMF Alex M           2007 Mazdaspeed3
117.303+1   (108.231+2)  117.665+4 112.231

15 CAM-C Dan M            2006 Ford Mustang GT
120.527+DNF 116.516     110.229 110.038

16 HS Andrew R         2014 Ford Fiesta ST
158.794     112.090+1   (113.438)

17 ESP Bill G           1995 Oldsmobile Hurst
(108.460)    109.271     120.716+DNF

18 DS Peter L          2014 Scion FR-S
106.215+DNF (110.142)    117.429

19 STX Stephen M        2007 Mini Cooper S
122.619+DNF 118.706+DNF (120.938)

20 SMF Peter P          2015 Ford Fiesta ST
116.586+3   124.733+2   (113.552)

23 SMF Steve A          1991 Honda CRX
118.597     119.734+1   109.371+3 109.211

24 STH John K           2014 Ford Fiesta ST
119.439+DNF 112.900     (110.617)

28 STX Stefan B         2014 Subaru BRZ
111.367     107.408     (105.415)

30 ES Andrew L         2003 Mazda Miata
175.834+DNF (105.112)    110.929

31 HS Todd B           2007 Toyota Camry LE
134.553     136.049     (123.554)

32 CAM-C Christopher U    2017 Ford Mustang
116.270     114.524     (114.251)

33 STH Nicolae B        2007 Audi A4
134.615     136.639     (133.420)

34 STH Robert B         2002 Subaru WRX
109.790+1   (104.383)    106.098+DN

35 SMF Gerard A         2003 Mini Cooper S
135.454     117.704     129.055    (117.223)

42 DS Polina S         2019 Honda Civic Type R
138.245     (126.259)    126.961

46 SSM Mike P           1990 Mazda Miata
112.816+DNF 109.827+1   (105.491+1)   107.491

49 DS Steve H          2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
140.549+DNF (108.866+1)  114.113   110.866

51 XP Mike A           1990 Mazda Miata / M
110.759     107.610+1   (105.416)

53 SM Nathan W         1995 Nissan 240SX
115.989+1   112.980     109.022+1   107.415

56 SSM Quentin Y        1972 Datsun 240Z
114.156+DNF 106.460+DNF 112.212+DNF

57 SSM Craig A          2009 Pontiac Solstice
123.869+DNF 119.175+1   (116.303)

59 EM D'Arcy M         2013 BillyJ Car
100.033+DNF (100.403)    121.137+DN

66 CSP Michel C         2001 Mazda Miata
127.406+DNF (116.064)    125.904+DN

67 STX Matt K           2002 Nissan Sentra S
(121.184)    121.285+1

69 ES Justin H         1997 Mazda Miata
145.426+DNF 139.988+2   148.101  138.844

70 STX Lyman W          Toyota GT86
142.649+DNF 138.048+DNF

71 DS Anthony H        2017 Subaru BRZ
171.776+DNF 112.810+2   (113.327+1)   115.327

73 STX Louis V          2004 Lexus WRX
118.902     116.518     (112.587)

75 DS John W           2011 Ford Mustang
155.236     128.793+1   (129.184)

77 STR Luigi C          2006 Mazda MX-5
117.753     114.441     (111.281)

80 HS Vicki L          Mazda3 GT
185.535     117.842+1   (115.052)

86 DS Brendon T        2016 Scion FRS
112.518     (109.688)    113.182

90 STU Michael B        1991 Nissan Pulsar GTI-R
126.405+DNF 115.137     109.699   108.603

91 FM Eric J           Red Devil
107.310+3   (104.832+1)  106.832

94 STR Daniel F         2009 Mazda Miata
103.414     (101.100)    103.505+1

96 DSP Jeremy M         2004 Mazda RX-8
107.810+DNF 108.151     112.122  106.764

99 SSP Lawrence K       2008 Lotus Exige
(111.323)    351.883+DNF 153.054

100 GS Aaron S          2010 Mazdaspeed3
144.094     (107.769)    109.135+1

101 SM Mike A           2000 Subaru Impreza
108.799+1   106.490     122.645+DNF  105.832

102 SMF Valeriano D      1992 Honda Civic
114.236+1   (108.103+1)  118.339+1  110.103

105 XP Jason O          2005 Mazda RX-8
115.419     115.555+2   (108.121+1)   110.121

108 GS Stan S           2010 Mazdaspeed3
151.367+DNF 143.854+DNF 148.571  143.467

109 STX Travis T         2014 Subaru BRZ
104.504     123.924+DNF 103.337   103.315

110 STU Craig S          2017 Honda Civic Type R
118.170     108.574+4   110.437+1   111.171

111 STR Curt B           2008 Honda S2000 CR
106.026     102.584     104.492   102.244

113 STU Ivan B           1993 Mazda RX-7
108.432+1   104.706     101.192+DNF  104.154

115 STR Darcy W          2006 Honda S2000
106.478+1   104.363+2   (104.950)

127 HS Lorne M          1967 MG MGB
162.227+DNF 157.451     156.658   149.722

135 STR Howie Y          1981 Nissan 280ZX
119.049     111.901+DNF 119.958+DNF   117.776

138 STS Keith H          1999 Toyota Corolla
126.906     123.931     119.963+1   121.493

142 DS Ivan S           2019 Honda Civic Type R
147.781     107.659+DNF (110.823) 

151 STR Brook R          1990 Mazda Miata
128.079+DNF 120.984     113.925  110.560

152 STX Justin B         2005 Honda Accord
110.570+DNF 109.648     109.824+5  105.973

153 SMF Denis D          2006 Mini JCW
113.238     117.876+DNF 123.095   109.669

156 SSM Mike W           1972 Datsun 240Z
105.039+2   104.371+6    97.421+3  101.561

162 CS Srdjan B         2003 Honda S2000
(114.921)    114.249+2   121.096

177 GS Ujjwal V         2019 Volkswagen
152.022     106.597+2   (110.412)

186 DS Julie T          2016 Scion FRS
169.081     (112.259)    116.416

191 FM Danielle G       2001 Red devil
129.991+DNF 125.620+DNF

194 STR Barry G          2009 Mazda MX5
104.224     (100.212)    103.649+1

199 STX Jakob M          2007 Mini Cooper S
107.652     107.375+1   107.199+1   106.783

214 SMF William W        2000 Honda Civic Si
120.850+DNF 115.938+1   118.138+1   107.525

326 SSP Kyle K           2018 Audi RS3
1 111.612     109.901     107.414+1  108.102

333 SSM Mike M           1995 Mazda Miata
1 128.780+2   117.429+1   120.418   112.333

350 DS Nowell M         2003 Nissan 350Z
1 148.518     122.752     123.247   120.769

395 STX Ege K            2009 Mazda RX8 R3
1 108.657     106.163+1   104.846+3    105.433

420 STR Martyn D         2018 Mazda Miata
1 (104.909)    107.718     115.839

471 CS Travis L         2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata
1 114.013     (111.513)    112.482

484 STU Scott M          2013 Mini Cooper JCW
1 123.880     109.952+2   108.477+2   109.050

506 HS Kathleen I       2013 Fiat Abarth 500
1 150.041     119.233     (117.916)

521 SSM Colin W          1994 Mazda Miata
1 110.772+DNF 109.324     (107.671)

777 CSP Aaron Z          1999 Mazda Miata
1 111.120     108.589+DNF 118.769   107.591

797 SM Alex S           2009 Subaru WRX
1 144.388     110.896+1   (111.718)




